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SSC cracker 2019
oliveboard

Reasoning Quant English General studiesDoubts

JOIN NOW

Doubts Live sessions
Homework

Videos to watch Practice sets

3 - 4 PM 4 - 5 PM 5:30 - 6:30 PM 6:30 PM

 4-Mar, Mon

 5-Mar, Tue Introduction to SSC CRACKER - 
Reasoning section

Order and Ranking Order and Ranking

 6-Mar, Wed Introduction to SSC CRACKER - 
Quant section

Number System Part 1 Number System 1 and 
LCM/HCF

LCM/HCF

 7-Mar, Thu Introduction to SSC CRACKER - 
English section

Vocabulary Vocabulary + Spellings

Spellings

 8-Mar, Fri Introduction to SSC CRACKER - 
GS section

One word Substitution

Constitution of India

https://www.oliveboard.in/ssc-online-coaching/?ref=pdf


SSC cracker 2019
oliveboard

Reasoning Quant English General studiesDoubts

JOIN NOW

Doubts Live sessions
Homework

Videos to watch Practice sets

3 - 4 PM 4 - 5 PM 5:30 - 6:30 PM 6:30 PM

 11-Mar, Mon Number System 1 Vocabulary
Number System Part 2 Number System 2

Idioms One word substitution + 
Idioms

 12-Mar, Tue

Doubt 
Sessions

Order and Ranking
One word Substitution + 

Idioms + Spelling
Class 1

Coding and Decoding Coding Decoding

Noun

 13-Mar, Wed Number System 2 Formation of Constitution

Ratio Proportion and 
Partnerships

Ratio Proportion and 
Partnerships

Pronoun

 14-Mar, Thu
One word Substitution + 

Idioms + Spelling
Class 2

Live Practice Session
Percentage Percentage

Verb Noun + Pronoun + Verb

 15-Mar, Fri Fundamental Rights
Ratio Proportion and 

Partnerships 
+ Percentage

Profit and Loss Profit and Loss

Parliament and its 
committees Mixed Problems

https://www.oliveboard.in/ssc-online-coaching/?ref=pdf
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Reasoning Quant English General studiesDoubts

JOIN NOW

Doubts Live sessions
Homework

Videos to watch Practice sets

3 - 4 PM 4 - 5 PM 5:30 - 6:30 PM 6:30 PM

 18-Mar, Mon Parliament and its 
committees Live Practice Session

Simple and Compound 
Interest

Simple and Compound 
Interest

Emergency provisions 
+ Vice president Mixed Problems

 19-Mar, Tue
Doubt 

Sessions

Coding and Decoding Percentage + Profit and Loss
Direction Sense Direction Sense

Time and Work

 20-Mar, Wed Simple and Compound 
Interest The president and his powers

Pipes and Cisterns Time and Work, 
Pipes and Cisterns

Adjective

 21-Mar, Thu

 22-Mar, Fri Constitution - Important 
Sections

Time and Work, 
Pipes and Cisterns

Averages

Adverb Adjective + Adverb
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JOIN NOW

Doubts Live sessions
Homework

Videos to watch Practice sets

3 - 4 PM 4 - 5 PM 5:30 - 6:30 PM 6:30 PM

 25-Mar, Mon Judicial System of India Live Practice Session

Prepositions and 
Conjunctions

Error Spotting 1
(Miscellaneous)

Articles and Tenses Mixed Problems

 26-Mar, Tue

Doubt 
Sessions

Direction Sense and 
Distance problems Parts of Speech

Blood Relations Blood Relations

Mixtures and Alligation Averages, Mixtures and 
Alligation

 27-Mar, Wed Averages, Mixture and 
Alligation

Indus Valley and Vedic 
Civilizations

Time, Speed and Distance

Mauryan Empire

 28-Mar, Thu Error Detection Live Practice Session
Trains

Delhi Sultanate

 29-Mar, Fri Jainism and Buddhism Time, Speed and Distance + 
Trains

Boats and Streams TSD, Trains,
Boats and Stream

Mughal Empire
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JOIN NOW

Doubts Live sessions
Homework

Videos to watch Practice sets

3 - 4 PM 4 - 5 PM 5:30 - 6:30 PM 6:30 PM

 1-Apr, Mon European Penetration Live Practice Session
Sentence Improvement

Mixed Problems

 2-Apr, Tue

Doubt 
Sessions

Blood Relations Sentence Improvement 1

Clocks and Calendar 
Problems

Clocks and Calendar 
Problems

Major Battles

 3-Apr, Wed Trains + Boats and Streams Governor Generals

Permutations and 
Combinations

Sentence Rearrangement Sentence Rearrangement

 4-Apr, Thu Sentence Rearrangement Live Practice Session
Problems on Ages PnC, Problems on Ages

Mixed Problems

 5-Apr, Fri Gandhi Era - 1
Permutations and 

Combinations, Age Problems 
and Misc.
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JOIN NOW

Doubts Live sessions
Homework

Videos to watch Practice sets

3 - 4 PM 4 - 5 PM 5:30 - 6:30 PM 6:30 PM

 8-Apr, Mon Gandhi Era - 2 Live Practice Session
Narration Part 1 Mixed Problems

Surds and Indices

 9-Apr, Tue

Doubt 
Sessions

Clock and Calendar Problems Narration - 1
Syllogism Syllogism

Algebra Part 1 Algebra Part 1

 10-Apr, Wed Algebra - 1 Atmosphere
Solar system

Narration Part 2

 11-Apr, Thu Narration - 2 Live Practice Session
Algebra Part 2 Algebra Part 2

Physical features of India Narration

 12-Apr, Fri Earth (Interior and Movement) Algebra - 2
Soils in India

Agriculture in India
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JOIN NOW

Doubts Live sessions
Videos to watch Practice sets

3 - 4 PM 4 - 5 PM 5:30 - 6:30 PM 6:30 PM

 15-Apr, Mon Volcanoes Live Practice Session
Unseen Passage Unseen Passage

River systems Mixed Problems

 16-Apr, Tue

Doubt 
Sessions

Syllogism Unseen Passage
Trigonometry Trigonometry 1

Facts: World and Indian 
Geography

 17-Apr, Wed Trigonometry - 1 Live Practice Session
Trigonometry 2

 18-Apr, Thu Sentence Improvement 2 Live Practice Session

Important financial 
Institutions Mixed Problems

 19-Apr, Fri Inflation and Monetary Policy Trigonometry - 2
Budget Terminology
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JOIN NOW

Doubts Live sessions
Homework

Videos to watch Practice sets

3 - 4 PM 4 - 5 PM 5:30 - 6:30 PM 6:30 PM

 22-Apr, Mon National Income and Deficit Live Practice Session
Seating Arrangement Seating Arrangement

Phrase replacement

 23-Apr, Tue

Doubt 
Sessions

Seating Arrangement Phrase Replacement
Series and Arrangement Series and Arrangement

Mensuration 2D Mensuration 2D

 24-Apr, Wed Mensuration - 2D
Cloze Test Cloze Test

 25-Apr, Thu Cloze Test Live Practice Session
Mensuration 3D Mensuration 3D

 26-Apr, Fri Mensuration - 3D
Mixed Problems

 27-Apr, Sat
Biology - Part 1

Starts at 5:00 PM
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JOIN NOW

Doubts Live sessions
Homework

Videos to watch Practice sets

3 - 4 PM 4 - 5 PM 5:30 - 6:30 PM 6:30 PM

 29-Apr, Mon Live Practice Session
Biology - Part 2

Starts at 5:00 PM

Mixed Problems

 30-Apr, Tue Doubt Series and Arrangement Live Practice Session
Cubes and Dice Cubes and Dice

Active and Passive Voice Active and Passive Voice

 1-May, Wed

 2-May, Thu Sessions Active and Passive Voice Live Practice Session
Geometry Part 1 Geometry Part 1

Mixed Problems

 3-May, Fri Geometry - 1
Biology - Part 3

Starts at 5:00 PM

Non Verbal Reasoning - 1 Non Verbal Reasoning - 1

Mixed Problems

 4-May, Sat
Chemistry - Part 1

Starts at 5:00 PM
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JOIN NOW

Doubts Live sessions
Homework

Videos to watch Practice sets

3 - 4 PM 4 - 5 PM 5:30 - 6:30 PM 6:30 PM

 6-May, Mon Live Practice Session
Chemistry - Part 2 Non Verbal Reasoning - 2 Non Verbal Reasoning - 2

 7-May, Tue

Doubt 
Sessions

Cubes and Dice + 
Non Verbal Reasoning Live Practice Session

Venn Diagram and 
Miscellaneous Topics

Venn Diagram and 
Miscellaneous Topics

Geometry Part 2 Geometry Part 2

 8-May, Wed Geometry - 2
Chemistry - Part 3

Starts at 5:00 PM

Starts at 5:00 PM

Geometry Part 3 Geometry Part 3

Fill ups Fill ups

 9-May, Thu Fill ups Live Practice Session
Mixed Problems

Mixed Problems

 10-May, Fri Geometry - 3
Physics - Part 1

Starts at 5:00 PM

Co-ordinate Geometry Co-ordinate Geometry

Mixed Problems

 11-May, Sat
Physics - Part 2

Starts at 5:00 PM
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JOIN NOW

Doubts Live sessions
Homework

Videos to watch Practice sets

3 - 4 PM 4 - 5 PM 5:30 - 6:30 PM 6:30 PM

 13-May, Mon Live Practice Session
Physics - Part 3

Starts at 5:00 PM

Mixed Problems

 14-May, Tue

Doubt 
Sessions

Venn Diagram and
 Miscellaneous Topics Live Practice Session

Critical Reasoning Critical Reasoning

Mixed Problems

 15-May, Wed Co-ordinate Geometry Live Practice Session
Data Interpretation Data Interpretation

 16-May, Thu Data Interpretation Live Practice Session

 17-May, Fri Live Practice Session
Mixed Problems
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JOIN NOW

Doubts Live sessions
Homework

Videos to watch Practice sets

3 - 4 PM 4 - 5 PM 5:30 - 6:30 PM 6:30 PM

 20-May, Mon Live Practice Session
Mixed Problems

 21-May, Tue

Doubt 
Sessions

Critical Reasoning Mock Discussions and 
Analysis

 22-May, Wed Mock Discussions and 
Analysis Live Practice Session

 23-May, Thu Mock Discussions and 
Analysis Live Practice Session

Mixed Problems

 24-May, Fri Live Practice Session
Mixed Problems
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JOIN NOW

Doubts Live sessions
Homework

Videos to watch Practice sets

3 - 4 PM 4 - 5 PM 5:30 - 6:30 PM 6:30 PM

 27-May, Mon Mock Discussions and 
Analysis Live Practice Session

Mixed Problems

 28-May, Tue

Doubt 
Sessions

Mock Discussions and 
Analysis Live Practice Session

Mixed Problems

 29-May, Wed Mock Discussions and 
Analysis

Mock Discussions and 
Analysis

 30-May, Thu Mock Discussions and 
Analysis Live Practice Session

 31-May, Fri Mock Discussions and 
Analysis

Mock Discussions and 
Analysis
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